Aspect | Austral by Rawson Communities
| LOT | STAGE | _ STATUS | HOUSE DESIGN | FACADE | LAND PRICE PACKAGE PRIC| LAND SIZE | SPECIFICATION | EXC.HOLD | REGO DATE _

111
121
136
141
146
147
153
225
226
230
232
233
240
243
244
248
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311

Stage 1
Stage 1
Stage 1
Stage 1
Stage 1
Stage 1
Stage 1
Stage 2A
Stage 2A
Stage 2A
Stage 2A
Stage 2A
Stage 2A
Stage 2A
Stage 2A
Stage 2A
Stage 3
Stage 3
Stage 3
Stage 3
Stage 3
Stage 3
Stage 3
Stage 3
Stage 3
Stage 3
Stage 3

Deposit Taken
Available
Available
Available

Deposit Taken
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available

Deposit Taken
Available
Available
Available

Deposit Taken
Available
Available

Deposit Taken
Available
Available

Deposit Taken

Acton 21

Belford SP
Woodford 22
Derwent 25
Montana 26

Acton 21
Alandra 2
Mayfield MKII 19
Davenport 23

Belford 20
Woodford 22

Belford 20
Woodford 22

Classic

Vogue
Regal
Classic
Classic

Classic
Regal
Regal

Classic

Trend
Classic

Trend
Classic

$385,500
$420,000
$309,500
$403,700
$437,000
$450,000
$422,400
$379,900
$324,300
$365,000
$414,900
$414,900
$429,900
$429,900
$450,000
$382,900
$324,300
$324,300
$324,300
$382,300
$397,600
$333,200
$362,600
$364,000
$322,900
$326,600
$400,100

$703,400

$630,300
$725,900
$793,000
$810,700

$643,700
$659,600
$633,000
$708,400

$645,200
$688,700

$636,700
$652,800

289.8
387.5
242
299.1
354
370
386.3
276
226
261
319
319
341.9
342.7
370
280
226
226
226
276
326
255
269
270
225
243
324

Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions

Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities

Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered



312
313
314
315
316
323
324
325
326

Stage 3
Stage 3
Stage 3
Stage 3
Stage 3
Stage 3
Stage 3
Stage 3
Stage 3

Deposit Taken
Deposit Taken
Deposit Taken
Deposit Taken
Deposit Taken
Available
Available
Available
Available

Derwent 24
Davenport 24
Huntley 27
Montana 26

Classic
Classic
Classic
Regal

$426,100
$394,000
$394,000
$394,000
$394,000
$437,200
$427,200
$427,200
$437,200

$781,900
$759,500
$772,900
$794,600

345
319
319
319
319
354
354
354
354

Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions
Home Inclusions

Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities
Communities

Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered



