Aspect | Austral by Rawson Communities

LOT	STAGE	STATUS	HOUSE DESIGN	FAÇADE	LAND PRICE	PACKAGE PRICE	LAND SIZE	SPECIFICATION	EXC. HOLD	REGO DATE
111	Stage 1	Deposit Taken	Acton 21	Classic	\$385,500	\$703,400	289.8	Home Inclusions	Communities	Registered
121	Stage 1	Available			\$420,000		387.5	Home Inclusions	Communities	Registered
136	Stage 1	Available	Belford SP	Vogue	\$309,500	\$630,300	242	Home Inclusions	Communities	Registered
141	Stage 1	Available	Woodford 22	Regal	\$403,700	\$725,900	299.1	Home Inclusions	Communities	Registered
146	Stage 1	Deposit Taken	Derwent 25	Classic	\$437,000	\$793,000	354	Home Inclusions	Communities	Registered
147	Stage 1	Available	Montana 26	Classic	\$450,000	\$810,700	370	Home Inclusions	Communities	Registered
153	Stage 1	Available			\$422,400		386.3	Home Inclusions	Communities	Registered
225	Stage 2A	Available			\$379,900		276	Home Inclusions	Communities	Sep-19
226	Stage 2A	Available			\$324,300		226	Home Inclusions	Communities	Sep-19
230	Stage 2A	Available			\$365,000		261	Home Inclusions	Communities	Sep-19
232	Stage 2A	Available			\$414,900		319	Home Inclusions	Communities	Sep-19
233	Stage 2A	Available			\$414,900		319	Home Inclusions	Communities	Sep-19
240	Stage 2A	Available			\$429,900		341.9	Home Inclusions	Communities	Sep-19
243	Stage 2A	Available			\$429,900		342.7	Home Inclusions	Communities	Sep-19
244	Stage 2A	Available			\$450,000		370	Home Inclusions	Communities	Sep-19
248	Stage 2A	Available			\$382,900		280	Home Inclusions	Communities	Sep-19
301	Stage 3	Deposit Taken	Acton 21	Classic	\$324,300	\$643,700	226	Home Inclusions	Communities	Registered
302	Stage 3	Available	Alandra 2	Regal	\$324,300	\$659,600	226	Home Inclusions	Communities	Registered
303	Stage 3	Available	Mayfield MKII 19	Regal	\$324,300	\$633,000	226	Home Inclusions	Communities	Registered
304	Stage 3	Available	Davenport 23	Classic	\$382,300	\$708,400	276	Home Inclusions	Communities	Registered
305	Stage 3	Deposit Taken			\$397,600		326	Home Inclusions	Communities	Registered
306	Stage 3	Available	Belford 20	Trend	\$333,200	\$645,200	255	Home Inclusions	Communities	Registered
307	Stage 3	Available	Woodford 22	Classic	\$362,600	\$688,700	269	Home Inclusions	Communities	Registered
308	Stage 3	Deposit Taken			\$364,000		270	Home Inclusions	Communities	Registered
309	Stage 3	Available	Belford 20	Trend	\$322,900	\$636,700	225	Home Inclusions	Communities	Registered
310	Stage 3	Available	Woodford 22	Classic	\$326,600	\$652,800	243	Home Inclusions	Communities	Registered
311	Stage 3	Deposit Taken			\$400,100		324	Home Inclusions	Communities	Registered

312	Stage 3	Deposit Taken			\$426,100		345	Home Inclusions	Communities	Registered
313	Stage 3	Deposit Taken			\$394,000		319	Home Inclusions	Communities	Registered
314	Stage 3	Deposit Taken			\$394,000		319	Home Inclusions	Communities	Registered
315	Stage 3	Deposit Taken			\$394,000		319	Home Inclusions	Communities	Registered
316	Stage 3	Deposit Taken			\$394,000		319	Home Inclusions	Communities	Registered
323	Stage 3	Available	Derwent 24	Classic	\$437,200	\$781,900	354	Home Inclusions	Communities	Registered
324	Stage 3	Available	Davenport 24	Classic	\$427,200	\$759,500	354	Home Inclusions	Communities	Registered
325	Stage 3	Available	Huntley 27	Classic	\$427,200	\$772,900	354	Home Inclusions	Communities	Registered
326	Stage 3	Available	Montana 26	Regal	\$437,200	\$794,600	354	Home Inclusions	Communities	Registered